L22000154415

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
	dress)	
(1.10	u. 000)	
		
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(22	omood Emily man	,
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
Special instructions to	rining Officer.	
•		





400385350804

· ----- 0100177011 **130.00

04/13/22--01001--011 **130.00

2022 APR 12 PH 3: 26

1 ,

CORPORATE ACCESS, ___

When you need ACCESS to the world

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

WALK IN

	F	PICK UP:	DANNY		
	CERTIFIED COPY				
XX	CUS	GOOD	STANDING		
XX	FILING	LLC		 	
1.	COASTAL DREAMZ				
2.	(CORPORATE NAME AND D	OCUMENT #)			-
3.	(CORPORATE NAME AND D	OCUMENT #)			
4.	(CORPORATE NAME AND D	OCUMENT #)			
5.	(CORPORATE NAME AND D	OCUMENT #)		-	
6.	(CORPORATE NAME AND D	OCUMENT #)			
SPECIA INSTRU	AL JCTIONS:				

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Sec Division of Co				
SURIE	CT. COASTA	AL DREAMZ, LLC			
50151	<u></u>		imited Liabi	lity Company	
The end	closed Articles of	Organization and fee(s)	are submitte	d for filing.	
Please i	return all correspo	ondence concerning this	matter to the	following:	
	Alejandro	l. Velez, Esq.			
			Name o	i Person	
	VIA Lawy	/ers			
			Firm/Co	ompany	
	3785 NW	82nd Ave, Suite 1	17		
	*************************************		Add	ress	
	Miami, Fl	33166			
	imarii, i i	2 00 100	City/State ar	ıd Zip Code	
	office@vial	awyers.com	_		
	I	E-mail address: (to be us	ed for future	annual report notificat	ion)
For furthe	er information co	ncerning this matter, ple	ase call:		
	Alejandro I	. Velez, Esq.	305	, 425-1565	
	 _	e of Person		Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclose	d is a check for t	he following amount:			
□\$125	.00 Filing Fee	XIS130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status	Certif	5.00 Filing Fee & ied Copy al copy is enclosed)	☐\$160,00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		g Address		Street Address	
		iling Section on of Corporations		New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha	
		ox 6327		2415 N. Monroe Street	

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

FILED

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

ZUZZ APR 12 PM 1:02

COASTAL DREAMZ, LLC

(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

SECIALIARY E. STATE TALLAHASSEE, FI

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	<u> Mailing Address</u> :
107 Millburn Ave, Millburn, NJ 07041	107 Millburn Ave, Millburn, NJ 0704

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

VIA Lawyers, c/o Alejan	Name	<u></u> <u>.</u>
1785 NW 82nd Ave, Su	ite 117	
Florida street address	s (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac	rceptable)
Miami	FL	33166

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:	
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	•	
"MGR" = Manager		
AMBR		
	Surbhi S Gupta	
	107 Millburn Ave.	
	Milburn, NJ 07041	
AMBR		
PARISIN	Noopur Gupta	
	168 Elliot Dr.	
	Menio Park, CA 94025	(0 ')
		377
NABO	01.0	
AMBR	Saurabh Gupta	
	107 Millburn Avo. Milburn, NJ 07041	
	Milderii, No. 0704 I	
		S'
AMBR	Shobhit Gupta	SSE 3
	188 Elliot Or.	The state of the s
	Monto Park, CA 94025	
	176.116 1 6.11, 671 B-1828	 o
the date of filing.) <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block do the document's effective date on the Dep ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	st be specific and cannot be more than five bu- bes not meet the applicable statutory filing requi	•
Any and all lawful business purpose.		_
		_
	<u> </u>	
		
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	(1).	
Signature	of a member or an authorized representative	of a member
This document	is executed in accordance with section 605.0203	(1) (b) Florida Statutus
l am awara that	any false information submitted in a document to	the Department of Core
constitutes a thi	any taise information submitted in a document to	i me izeparimentor state
constitutes a thii	d degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.5) .

Alejandro I, Velez, Esq. as Authorized representative of Members

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)